
                                                                                 CIAM SPACE MODELS SUBCOMMITTEE PLACING LIST 2023
                                               

AFTER THE EVENT NO:  7 Class S4A Class S6A Class S7 Class S8EP Class S9A  TOTAL

No Date Name of the event Location Country Code
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1 03-05.03. 2023 Arizona Cup Tucson, AZ USA ARI 7 1 8 9 2 11 9 2 11 25 5 30

2 21-23.04. North Coast Cup Rockdale, TX USA NCC 0 0 0

3 29-30.04. Kaspichan 2023 Kaspichan, BUL BUL KAS 42 2 44 55 5 60 9 3 12 11 1 12 38 3 41 155 14 169

4 26-29.05. CanAm Cup Muncie, IN, USA CAC 0 0 0

5 26-28.05. Dubnica May Cup 2023 Partizanske SVK DUB 39 2 41 48 3 51 13 4 17 13 0 13 40 3 43 153 12 165

6 03-04.06. MTSR Sowiniec cup Klucze POL SOW 18 2 20 28 1 29 10 1 11 12 0 12 28 0 28 96 4 100

7 24-25.06. Sirmium cup 2023 Sremska Mitrovica SRB SIC 30 3 33 39 1 40 4 1 5 3 0 3 27 9 36 103 14 117

8 22-23.07. Andritz Space Cup 2023 Kamenica nad 
Cirochou

SVK AND 0 0 0

9 04-06.08. Liepaja 2023 Liepaja LAT LIE 0 0 0

10 25,-27,08, Grand prix SM WC Pakoštane, Croatia CRO GRP 0 0 0

11 01-04.09. Galactic Cup Muncie, IN, USA GAL 0 0 0

12 15-18.09. Korkyt Ata Cup Baikonur KAZ KAC 0 0 0

13 23-24,09, Tessin Olza Cup Milikov-Vrchpole CZE TOC 0 0 0

14 13-15.10. 42nd Ljubljana Cup Ljubljana SLO LJU 0 0 0
TOTAL 136 10 146 179 12 191 36 9 45 39 1 40 142 17 159 532 49 581

Ljubljana, 27th Jun, 2023
Zoran Pelagić Prepared by:   Andrija Dučak

          CIAM Space Models SC Chairman coordinator WC

STATISTICS OF CURRENT PARTICIPATION IN THE SPACE MODELS WORLD CUP EVENTS 2023



Bold figures are taken into account. ARI NCC CAC GAL KAS SOW SIR LIE GRP AND DUB KAC TES LJU
They show three best results. USA USA USA USA BUL POL SRB LAT CRO SVK SVK KAZ CZE SLO

Plac. Family name and Name FAI ID Country J/S  Total 1 2 4 11 3 6 7 9 10 8 5 12 13 14

1 STANEV Toni 16078 BUL S 290 116 80 94
2 YORDANOV Plamen 16229 BUL S 272 54 106 112
3 ČIPČIĆ Miodrag 62130 SRB S 197 71 84 42
4 JEVTIĆ Bojana 140556 SRB J 192 44 76 72
5 JEVTIĆ Branislav 140555 SRB J 190 91 99
6 KIČURA Rastislav 24603 SVK S 184 71 113
7 ČIPČIĆ Kristina 83047 SRB S 170 78 92
8 DORIN Adam 138733 SVK J 168 99 69
9 SAVOV Valentin 15934 BUL S 165 94 35 36
10 Bolfa Simon 70786 SVK S 160 105 55
11 ŽAK Dejan 62117 SRB S 160 71 46 43

27/6/2023

REVIEW OF CURRENT PLACINGS AND  WORLD CUP POINTS 

IN CLASS S4A - BOOST GLIDER DURATION COMPETITION  - SPACE MODELS WORLD CUP 2023 - CONTESTS  7 TO 14

  DATE:

11 ŽAK Dejan 62117 SRB S 160 71 46 43
12 Volkanov Ihor  113109 UKR S 157 71 86
13 VASILEV Stefan 16180 BUL S 157 37 60 60
14 Lekov Boris 16079 BUL S 142 41 56 45
15 ŠTIRBA Piotr 62270 CZE S 128 91 37
16 Tilev Pavel 16105 BUL S 124 84 40
17 STOYANOV Toshko 16042 BUL S 124 34 77 13
18 ŠEVCE Roland 119352 SVK J 116 116
19 KATANIĆ Vesna 62098 SRB S 115 115
20 Struzman Rodion 102184 UKR S 113 113
21 Divljak Nikola 141514 SRB J 109 8 48 53
22 MRVALJEVIĆ Vuk 140557 SRB J 109 65 44
23 GNASS, FRITZ 16306 CAN S 108 108
24 Matuska Peter 24592 SVK S 102 102
25 Radchenko Oleksandr 123834 UKR S 98 98
26 Kiriienko Ivan 160394 UKR J 93 93
27 MRVALJEVIĆ Dunja 140558 SRB J 93 93
28 Simeonov Todor 131689 BUL J 91 91
29 ŽELEZNÝ Andrej 165830 CZE J 89 89
30 TOKARCZYK Mateusz 132545 POL J 85 85
31 Ivchenko Stepan 75360 UKR S 85 85
32 Borisov Nikolay 140109 BUL J 84 84
33 KARALKEVICIUS Povilas 65617 LTU S 83 83



34 KOLÁŘ Zdeněk 30505 CZE S 79 79
35 JUROČKO Marko 138734 SVK J 78 63 15
36 FLANIGAN, CHRIS 66984 USA S 78 78
37 Mateova Klaudia 132065 SVK S 77 34 43
38 KUČKA Milan 69098 CZE S 77 77
39 ČIŽNÁR Roman 70787 SVK S 76 76
40 Svec Vladimir 24536 SVK S 76 76
41 CHALUPA Jaromír 31096 CZE S 73 73
42 BARSZCZ Jakub 163476 POL J 72 72
43 Slavcheva Stela 163243 BUL S 72 37 0 35
44 Zitnan Mihal 24594 SVK S 71 71
45 Iliev Angel 16121 BUL S 71 71
46 PETROVIĆ Mihailo 62076 SRB S 70 70
47 Radnovic Selena 159139 SRB J 68 68 0
48 MIKUŁA Szymon 121266 POL J 67 67
49 Radnovic Filip 159138 SRB S 66 58 8
50 SLUKOVÁ Michaela 119517 SVK S 65 65
51 Trush Sergiy 85522 UKR S 65 65
52 BAUR Martin 140846 SVK J 62 6252 BAUR Martin 140846 SVK J 62 62
53 Borisov Borislav 140112 BUL J 60 60
54 PAVKA Daniel 108942 CZE J 57 57
55 Radasin Stefan 68001 SRB J 56 56 0
56 RADAŠIN Srñan 68000 SRB J 56 15 41
57 KATANIĆ  Zoran 62097 SRB S 54 54
58 DAI, ZIXI 167501 USA J 53 53
59 FOSTER, STEVE 68210 USA S 52 52
60 REDLICH Jakub 67859 CZE J 52 52
61 MRVALJEVIĆ Anja 140559 SRB J 51 51 0
62 Zitnan Mihal 24587 SVK S 51 51
63 GORYCZKA Grzegorz 54095 POL S 49 49
64 Hricinda Michal 24604 SVK S 49 49
65 Minchev Hristo 168054 BUL J 48 48
66 ZHOU, SAMANTHA 166552 USA J 48 48
67 VENITZ Václav 168726 CZE J 47 47
68 ZACH Sławomir 121272 GBR S 47 47
69 PEYCHEV Nikolay 15985 BUL S 47 47
70 JENKO Boris 24372 SLO S 46 46
71 Vranchev Stoian 16104 BUL S 45 45
72 NIKOLAEV Svetozar 121716 BUL J 43 43

73 Dzhambazov  Petko 12175 BUL S 41 41



74 OBRYAN, DAVID 139302 USA S 40 40
75 PETROVIĆ Saša 65769 SRB S 40 40
76 CVIJETIČANIN Nemanja 62108 SRB S 40 40
77 SOKOL Tomáš 127000 SVK J 37 8 29
78 STOPA Jan 82806 CZE J 34 34
79 JENKO Marjan 24373 SLO S 34 34
80 Iliev Ilko I. 16120 BUL S 34 34
81 ŠIC Viktor 165787 CZE J 32 32
82 BAUR Andrej 140845 SVK J 32 32
83 ČANČAREVIĆ Dejan 67975 SRB S 31 31
84 KOPCIUCH NATALIA 53968 POL S 28 28
85 TOKARCZYK Bartłomiej 54216 POL S 26 26
86 BARSZCZ Tomasz 163477 POL J 24 24
87 ŠIC Petr 165786 CZE J 22 22
88 BRONÝ Pavel 30504 CZE S 21 21
89 SLAVULJ Marko 62100 SRB S 20 20
90 PRZYBYTEK Krzysztof 54112 POL S 20 20
91 PAVKOVÁ Rosálie 168727 CZE J 19 19
92 INðIĆ Filip 168405 SRB S 19 1992 INðIĆ Filip 168405 SRB S 19 19
93 Cheh Oleksandr 131084 UKR S 17 17
94 DRASPA Radosław 70089 POL S 17 17
95 MAJ-KOPCIUCH Kinga 53969 POL S 17 17
96 Guzu Florin 82723 ROU S 16 16
97 MILANOVIĆ Jovan 168826 SRB J 15 15
98 VITOMIROV Milan 140376 SRB J 15 15
99 śYŁA Jakub 160323 POL J 14 14
100 LUKIĆ Aleksandar 168404 SRB S 10 10
101 COOK, PETER 26771 CAN S 8 8
102 Marchyshak Yakiv 168656 UKR S 0 0
103 HILLSON, DOUG 163017 USA S 0 0
104 SZEWCZYK Jacob 160318 POL J 0 0
105 SADOWY Alex 121268 POL J 0 0
106 Vachkov Dimitar 16106 BUL S 0 0 0
107 0

108 0

109 0

110 0

111 0



Bold figures are taken into account. ARI NCC CAC GAL KAS SOW SIR LIE GRP AND DUB KAC TES LJU
They show three best results. USA USA USA USA BUL POL SRB LAT CRO SVK SVK KAZ CZE SLO

Plac. Family name and Name FAI ID Country J/S  Total 1 2 4 11 3 6 7 9 10 8 5 12 13 14

1 STANEV Toni 16078 BUL S 331 117 116 98
2 STOYANOV Toshko 16042 BUL S 291 70 104 117
3 JEVTIĆ Bojana 140556 SRB J 281 112 84 85
4 ČIPČIĆ Miodrag 62130 SRB S 254 83 91 80
5 Divljak Nikola 141514 SRB J 228 60 81 87
6 LEKOV Boris 16079 BUL S 218 79 60 79
7 YORDANOV Plamen 16229 BUL S 216 61 73 82
8 Mateova Klaudia 132065 SVK J 206 103 103
9 Volkanov Ihor  113109 UKR S 190 96 94
10 ŽITŇAN Michal ml. 24587 SVK S 187 99 88
11 VACHKOV Dimitar 16106 BUL J 178 76 30 72
12 STOPA Jan 82806 CZE J 167 83 84

27/6/2023

REVIEW OF CURRENT PLACINGS AND  WORLD CUP POINTS 

IN CLASS S6A - STREAMER DURATION COMPETITION  - SPACE MODELS WORLD CUP 2023 - CONTESTS 7 TO 14

  DATE:

12 STOPA Jan 82806 CZE J 167 83 84
13 ŽAK Dejan 62117 SRB S 166 73 45 48
14 VASILEV Stefan 16180 BUL S 165 60 42 63
15 JEVTIĆ Branislav 140555 SRB J 162 74 88
16 Pavljuk Vasil 24542 SVK S 161 75 86
17 RADAŠIN Stefan 68001 SRB J 153 71 82
18 Bolfa Simon 70786 SVK S 139 65 74
19 SAVOV Valentin 15934 BUL S 138 10 47 81
20 SLAVCHEVA Stela 163243 BUL S 132 20 37 75
21 ŠTIRBA Piotr 62270 CZE S 130 48 82
22 ČIPČIĆ Kristina 83047 SRB S 128 82 46
23 RADAŠIN Srñan 68000 SRB S 116 67 49
24 TOKARCZYK Bartłomiej 54216 POL S 114 114
25 RAMANIUK Leu 169191 POL J 110 110
26 BALA, ROJAN 165674 USA J 110 110
27 MRVALJEVIĆ Vuk 140557 SRB J 108 66 42
28 ŠVEC Vladimír 24536 SVK S 108 35 73
29 TILEV Pavel 16105 BUL S 106 44 62
30 Radnovic Filip 159138 SRB J 105 105 0
31 Borisov Borislav 140112 BUL J 104 104
32 ŠEVCE Roland 119352 SVK J 101 101



33 Matuska Peter 24592 SVK S 101 101
34 SOKOL Tomáš 127000 SVK J 100 45 55
35 Fisun Sofia 168430 UKR J 97 97
36 Nikolaev Svetozar 121716 BUL J 97 37 60
37 KIDWELL, CHRISTOPHER 69337 USA S 97 97
38 KATANIĆ  Zoran 62097 SRB S 97 97
39 PIGŁOWSKI Paweł 165754 POL S 96 96
40 MRVALJEVIĆ Anja 140559 SRB J 94 56 38
41 KOLÁŘ Zdeněk 30505 CZE S 92 92
42 Borisov Nikolay 140109 BUL J 91 91
43 KOPCIUCH Natalia 53968 POL S 90 90
44 CHALUPA Jaromír 31096 CZE S 89 89
45 Zitnan Mihal 24594 SVK S 88 88
46 KRISTAL, STEVE 68195 USA S 87 87
47 KATANIĆ Vesna 62098 SRB S 86 86
48 Iliev Ilko I. 16120 BUL S 84 84
49 FISUN Sofiia 168430 UKR J 83 83
50 Buraj Stefan 82435 SVK S 83 8350 Buraj Stefan 82435 SVK S 83 83
51 GORYCZKA Grzegorz 54095 POL S 81 81
52 GNASS, FRITZ 16306 CAN S 81 81
53 JUROČKO Marko 138734 SVK J 80 33 47
54 DORIN Adam 138733 SVK J 79 32 47
55 Radnovic Selena 159139 SRB J 78 78 0
56 PETROVIĆ Mihailo 62076 SRB S 78 78
57 REDLICH Jakub 67859 CZE J 77 77
58 MACHERA Michał 160316 POL J 76 76
59 ŠIC Viktor 165787 CZE J 74 74
60 ZACH Sławomir 121272 GBR S 74 74
61 Iliev Angel 16121 BUL S 72 72
62 FLANIGAN, CHRIS 66984 USA S 71 71
63 BRONÝ Pavel 30504 CZE S 71 71
64 Peychev Nikolay 15985 BUL S 71 0 71
65 PLECHANOV Vladislav 27155 LTU S 70 70
66 Hricinda Michal 24604 SVK S 69 0 69
67 BARSZCZ Tomasz 163477 POL J 68 68
68 BAUR Martin 140846 SVK J 67 67
69 ČANČAREVIĆ Dejan 67975 SRB S 67 67
70 DRASPA Radosław 70089 POL S 64 64

71 PAVKOVÁ Rosálie 168727 CZE J 63 63



72 ŠIC Petr 165786 CZE J 62 62
73 BAUR Andrej 140845 SVK J 62 62
74 JENKO Marjan 24373 SLO S 62 62
75 KOSZELSKI  Wojciech 62610 POL S 61 61
76 MAJ-KOPCIUCH Kinga 53969 POL S 60 60
77 BARSZCZ Jakub 163476 POL J 59 59
78 PAVLOVIĆ Anñela 141513 SRB J 58 58
79 SADOWY Alex 121268 POL J 58 58
80 KREMPA Kacper 94376 POL S 58 58
81 MirchevaYuliyana 168051 BUL J 56 56
82 FOSTER, STEVE 68210 USA S 56 56
83 JENKO Boris 24372 SLO S 56 56
84 Cetin Mehmet 168004 TUR J 55 55
85 Guzu Florin 82723 ROU S 55 55
86 PALOVŠNIK Sonja 68469 SLO S 55 55
87 Simeonov Todor 131689 BUL J 54 54
88 KUČKA Milan 69098 CZE S 54 54
89 KARALKEVICIUS Povilas 65617 LTU S 54 54
90 SLAVULJ Marko 62100 SRB S 53 5390 SLAVULJ Marko 62100 SRB S 53 53
91 Minchev Hristo 168054 BUL J 49 49
92 Georgiev Hristo 109223 BUL S 49 49
93 PAVKA Daniel 108942 CZE J 48 48
94 ŽELEZNÝ Andrej 165830 CZE J 47 47
95 STRAZDAS Jurgis 27177 LTU S 46 46
96 Bugurcu Ali 168005 TUR J 45 45
97 ABADŽIJA Mitar s-736 SRB J 44 44
98 VENITZ Václav 168726 CZE J 42 42
99 ČIŽNÁR Roman 70787 SVK S 42 42
100 TOKARCZYK Mateusz 132545 POL J 41 41
101 PRZYBYTEK Krzysztof 54112 POL S 41 41
102 PERC Drago 24371 SLO S 41 41
103 Badinca Saban 168011 TUR J 40 40
104 śYŁA Jakub 160323 POL J 40 40
105 TOKIĆ Darko 120363 CRO S 39 39
106 ZAJAC Matej 167138 SVK J 37 37
107 WILLARD, TERRILL 68218 USA S 37 37
108 PETROVIĆ Saša 65769 SRB S 36 36
109 Badinca Eren 168007 TUR J 35 35
110 VITOMIROV Milan 140376 SRB J 35 35
111 Doganli Mukahit 168010 TUR J 32 32



112 LUKIĆ Aleksandar 168404 SRB S 31 31
113 Kaya Hacernaz 168008 TUR J 31 31
114 KRZYK Franciszek 168510 POL J 30 30
115 INðIĆ Filip 168405 SRB S 29 29
116 Cheh Oleksandr 131084 UKR J 29 29
117 BEHUL Leo 167135 SVK J 28 28
118 Radchenko Oleksandr 123834 UKR S 26 26
119 Kahya Eren 168006 TUR J 25 25
120 RISTIVOJEVIĆ Nevena 159137 SRB J 25 25
121 CVIJETIČANIN Nemanja 62108 SRB S 25 25
122 GRUCHAŁA Jan 160317 POL J 24 24
123 Vranchev Stoian 16104 BUL S 24 24
124  Vezir Nur 168012 TUR J 21 21
125 DAI, ZIXI 167501 USA J 21 21
126 Struzman Rodion 102184 UKR J 19 19
127  Vezi rDoga 168013 TUR J 18 18
128 ðORðEVIĆ Teodor s-835 SRB J 17 17
129 Yaramis Ayten 168009 TUR J 17 17129 Yaramis Ayten 168009 TUR J 17 17
130 GRŇO Tomáš 167137 SVK J 14 14
131 Ivchenko Stepan 75360 UKR S 14 14
132 Kiriienko Ivan 160349 UKR S 13 13
133 DILONG Dávid 167136 SVK J 11 11
134 HILLSON, DOUG 163017 USA S 11 11
135 MILANOVIĆ Jovan 168826 SRB J 10 10
136 SZEWCZYK Jacob 160318 POL J 9 9
137 Marchyshak Yakiv 168656 UKR S 0 0
138 Tsvetkova Viktoriya 168617 BUL J 0 0
139 ZHOU, SAMANTHA 166552 USA J 0 0
140 MRVALJEVIĆ Dunja 140558 SRB J 0 0
141 OBRYAN, DAVID 139302 USA S 0 0
142 MIKUŁA Szymon 121266 POL J 0 0
143 ŘÍHA Josef 119350 CZE S 0 0
144 Trush Sergiy 85522 UKR S 0 0
145 0

0

0



Bold figures are taken into account. ARI NCC CAC GAL KAS SOW SIR LIE GRP AND DUB KAC TES LJU
They show three best results. USA USA USA USA BUL POL SRB LAT CRO SVK SVK KAZ CZE SLO

Plac. Family name and Name FAI ID Country J/S  Total 1 2 4 11 3 6 7 9 10 8 5 12 13 14

1 ŠTIRBA Piotr 62270 CZE S 119 62 57
2 STOPA Jan 82806 CZE J 118 59 59
3 GREŠ Marián 70561 SVK S 111 111
4 GORYCZKA Grzegorz 54095 POL S 110 110
5 Vachkov Dimitar 16106 BUL S 110 110 0 0
6 TILEV Pavel 16105 BUL S 106 0 106
7 VASILEV Stefan 16180 BUL S 100 100 0
8 ČIPČIĆ Miodrag 62130 SRB S 87 87
9 śURAWSKI Przemysław 86077 POL S 86 86
10 PASIK-GORYCZKA Renata 139402 POL S 83 83
11 KUČKA Milan 69098 CZE S 80 80

27/6/2023

 REVIEW OF CURRENT PLACINGS AND  WORLD CUP POINTS 

 IN CLASS S7 - SCALE MODELS COMPETITION  - SPACE MODELS WORLD CUP 2023 - CONTESTS 7 TO 14

  DATE:

11 KUČKA Milan 69098 CZE S 80 80
12 TOKARCZYK Mateusz 132545 POL J 79 79
13 Trush Sergiy 85522 UKR S 79 79
14 SADOWY Alex 121268 POL J 75 75
15 ČIPČIĆ Kristina 83047 SRB S 72 72
16 PAVKA Daniel 108942 CZE J 68 68
17 Ivchenko Stepan 75360 UKR S 68 68
18 ZAJAC Matej 167138 SVK J 66 66
19 Vranchev Stoian 16104 BUL S 64 64
20 BARSZCZ Tomasz 163477 POL J 63 63
21 Kiriienko Ivan 160394 UKR S 62 62
22 JANEČKA David 119561 CZE S 60 60
23 MIKUŁA Szymon 121266 POL J 57 57
24 BARSZCZ Jakub 163476 POL J 55 55
25 Radchenko Oleksandr 123834 UKR S 53 53
26 REDLICH Jakub 67859 CZE J 52 52
27 Otelea Dragos 165961 ROU S 51 51
28 Marchyshak Yakiv 168656 UKR S 46 46
29 Guzu Florin 82723 ROU S 45 45
30 VENITZ Václav 168726 CZE J 40 40
31 ŽELEZNÝ Andrej 165830 CZE J 40 40
32 PAVKOVÁ Rosálie 168727 CZE J 38 38

33 ŠIC Viktor 165787 CZE J 38 38



34 ŠIC Petr 165786 CZE J 38 38

35 Nistor  Alexsandru 160870 ROU S 0 0
36 NIKOLAEV Svetozar 121716 BUL J 0 0
37 TOKARCZYK Bartłomiej 54216 POL S 0 0
38 KOLÁŘ Zdeněk 30505 CZE S 0 0
39 Iliev Ilko I. 16120 BUL S 0 0
40 0

41 0

42 0

43 0

44 0

45 0

46 0

47 0

48 0

49 0

50 0



Bold figures are taken into account. ARI NCC CAC GAL KAS SOW SIR LIE GRP AND DUB KAC TES LJU
They show three best results. USA USA USA USA BUL POL SRB LAT CRO SVK SVK KAZ CZE SLO

Plac. Family name and Name FAI ID Country J/S  Total 1 2 4 11 3 6 7 9 10 8 5 12 13 14

1 Todorov Angel Ts. 16136 BUL S 305.4 110.4 104.8 90.2
2 KIČURA Rastislav 24603 SVK S 298.3 90.9 110.8 96.6
3 Bolfa Simon 70786 SVK S 205.2 101.4 103.8
4 Peychev Nikolay 15985 BUL S 198.3 92.5 105.8
5 Volkanov Ihor  113109 UKR S 177.3 84.1 93.2
6 ŠTIRBA Piotr 62270 CZE S 152.9 78.0 74.9
7 GALKO Denis 70885 SVK S 111.1 111.1
8 FLOREK Sebastian 94396 POL S 106.5 106.5
9 Pricop Victor 83026 ROU S 106.0 106.0
10 KOSZELSKI  Wojciech 62610 POL S 100.9 100.9
11 Matuska Peter 24592 SVK S 100.3 0.0 100.3

REVIEW OF CURRENT PLACINGS AND  WORLD CUP POINTS 

IN CLASS S8P - RC ROCKET GLIDER DURATION AND PRECISE LANDING COMPETITION  - SPACE MODELS WORLD CUP 2023- CONTESTS 7 TO 14

  DATE:

27/6/2023

11 Matuska Peter 24592 SVK S 100.3 0.0 100.3
12 Ivchenko Stepan 75360 UKR S 98.7 98.7
13 SZWED Artur 54150 POL S 98.5 98.5
14 Cheh Oleksandr 131084 UKR S 96.5 96.5
15 FILAS Michał 54116 POL S 96.2 96.2
16 BARČÍK Jozef 70757 SVK S 95.4 95.4
17 HALABURDA  Eryk 66198 POL S 94.9 94.9
18 KREMPA Kacper 94376 POL S 91.0 91.0
19 STOPA Jan 82806 CZE J 89.7 87.7 2.0
20 Tiganas  Stefan 123456 ROU S 69.4 69.4
21 Radchenko Oleksandr 123834 UKR S 67.5 67.5
22 JANEČKA David 119561 CZE S 57.7 57.7
23 PRZYBYTEK Krzysztof 54112 POL S 57.0 57.0
24 KUČKA Milan 69098 CZE S 54.9 54.9
25 Kolev Nikolay 123446 BUL S 54.0 54.0
26 BRONÝ Pavel 30504 CZE S 35.4 35.4
27 KATANIĆ  Zoran 62097 SRB S 31.7 31.7
28 śYŁA Jakub 160323 POL J 28.5 28.5
29 SZEWCZYK Jacob 160318 POL J 18.8 18.8
31 KATANIĆ Vesna 62098 SRB S 16.3 16.3
32 0.0

45 0.0



Bold figures are taken into account. ARI NCC CAC GAL KAS SOW SIR LIE GRP AND DUB KAC TES LJU
They show three best results. USA USA USA USA BUL POL SRB LAT CRO SVK SVK KAZ CZE SLO

Plac. Family name and Name FAI ID Country J/S  Total 1 2 4 11 3 6 7 9 10 8 5 12 13 14

1 SLAVCHEVA Stela 163243 BUL S 296 92 114 90
2 STOYANOV Toshko 16042 BUL S 291 104 101 86
3 LEKOV Boris 16079 BUL S 272 69 106 97
4 SAVOV Valentin 15934 BUL S 251 113 22 116
5 JEVTIĆ Bojana 140556 SRB J 235 74 58 103
6 ČIPČIĆ Miodrag 62130 SRB S 234 69 108 57
7 STANEV Toni 16078 BUL S 232 34 99 99
8 KIČURA Rastislav 24603 SVK S 229 66 63 100
9 Fisun Sofia 168430 UKR J 224 116 108
10 Radnovic Selena 159139 SRB J 184 85 99
11 Hricinda Michal 24604 SVK S 175 96 79
12 Duvljak Nikola 141514 SRB J 168 56 42 70

27/6/2023

REVIEW OF CURRENT PLACINGS AND  WORLD CUP POINTS 

 IN CLASS S9A - GYROCOPTER DURATION COMPETITION  - SPACE MODELS WORLD CUP 2023 - CONTESTS  7 TO 14

  DATE:

12 Duvljak Nikola 141514 SRB J 168 56 42 70
13 ČIPČIĆ Kristina 83047 SRB S 166 69 97
14 Pavljuk Vasil 24542 SVK S 160 83 77
15 Nikolaev Svetozar 121716 BUL J 159 58 101
16 ŽAK Dejan 62117 SRB S 158 43 57 58
17 ŠTIRBA Piotr 62270 CZE S 152 73 79
18 Radasin Stefan 68001 SRB J 128 76 52
19 Radnovic Filip 159138 SRB J 125 34 91
20 Vasilev Stefan 16180 BUL S 123 54 0 69
21 PASIK-GORYCZKA Renata 139402 POL S 114 114
22 BAUR Martin 140846 SVK J 112 112
23 Radasin Srdjan 68000 SRB S 111 80 31
24 Yordanov Plamen 16229 BUL S 111 0 111 0
25 HILLSON, DOUG 163017 USA S 110 110
26 ŽITŇAN Michal ml. 24587 SVK S 108 108 0
27 Borisov Borislav 140112 BUL J 104 104
28 TOKARCZYK Mateusz 132545 POL J 104 104
29 Ivanova Kristina 72056 BUL S 101 101
30 Marchyshak Yakiv 168656 UKR S 100 100
31 STRAZDAS Jurgis 27177 LTU S 100 100
32 ŠIC Petr 165786 CZE J 96 96

33
Struzman Rodion 102184

UKR S 95 95



34 PETROVIĆ Mihailo 62076 SRB S 95 95
35 BAUR Andrej 140845 SVK J 94 94
36 ŠEVCE Roland 119352 SVK J 93 93
37 KREMPA Kacper 94376 POL S 93 93
38 JENKO Boris 24372 SLO S 93 93
39 VENITZ Václav 168726 CZE J 92 92
40 Bolfa Simon 70786 SVK S 92 92
41 MirchevaYuliyana 168051 BUL J 91 91
42 Simeonov Todor 131689 BUL J 89 89
43 REDLICH Jakub 67859 CZE J 89 89
44 ŠIC Viktor 165787 CZE J 86 86
45 MUZEK, BRIAN 135793 USA S 86 86
46 Zitnan Mihal 24594 SVK S 86 86
47 KUČKA Milan 69098 CZE S 84 84
48 ČANČAREVIĆ Dejan 67975 SRB S 84 84
49 FLOREK Sebastian 94396 POL S 80 80
50 PLECHANOV Vladislav 27155 LTU S 80 80
51 PAVKA Daniel 108942 CZE J 76 76
52 DORIN Adam 138733 SVK J 75 58 1752 DORIN Adam 138733 SVK J 75 58 17
53 DRASPA Radosław 70089 POL S 72 72
54 ZACH Sławomir 121272 GBR S 67 67
55 STOPA Jan 82806 CZE J 67 44 23
56 BALA, ROJAN 165674 USA J 66 66
57 Tilev Pavel 16105 BUL S 63 63 0
58 KARALKEVICIUS Povilas 65617 LTU S 62 62
59 CHALUPA Jaromír 31096 CZE S 61 61
60 Cheh Oleksandr 131084 UKR 59 59
61 KOPCIUCH Natalia 53968 POL S 57 57
62 Volkanov Ihor  113109 UKR S 56 26 30
63 TOKARCZYK Bartłomiej 54216 POL S 56 56
64 JUROČKO Marko 138734 SVK J 54 13 41
65 BRONÝ Pavel 30504 CZE S 54 54
66 PAVKOVÁ Rosálie 168727 CZE J 53 53
67 FLANIGAN, CHRIS 66984 USA S 53 53
68 MAJ-KOPCIUCH Kinga 53969 POL S 53 53
69 PERC Drago 24371 SLO S 53 53
70 KIDWELL, CHRISTOPHER 69337 USA S 52 52
71 JENKO Marjan 24373 SLO S 51 51
72 MACHERA Michał 160316 POL J 50 50

73 MRVALJEVIĆ Anja 140559 SRB J 50 50



74 Ivan   Ivanov 136974 BUL S 50 50
75 JEVTIĆ Branislav 140555 SRB J 49 49 0
76 WILLARD, TERRILL 68218 USA S 44 44
77 KOSZELSKI  Wojciech 62610 POL S 44 44
78 GORYCZKA Grzegorz 54095 POL S 44 44
79 BARSZCZ Jakub 163476 POL J 41 41
80 SOKOL Tomáš 127000 SVK J 38 17 21
81 RAMANIUK Leu 169191 POL J 37 37
82 PALOVŠNIK Sonja 68469 SLO S 37 37
83 KATANIĆ Vesna 62098 SRB S 37 37
84 KOLÁŘ Zdeněk 30505 CZE S 37 37
85 PRZYBYTEK Krzysztof 54112 POL S 34 34
86 Iliev Angel 16121 BUL S 34 34
87 Vranchev Stoian 16104 BUL S 34 34
88 KRZYK Franciszek 168510 POL J 31 31
89 SADOWY Alex 121268 POL J 29 29
90 BARSZCZ Tomasz 163477 POL J 28 28
91 GRUCHAŁA Jan 160317 POL J 27 27
92 MRVALJEVIĆ Vuk 140557 SRB J 25 2592 MRVALJEVIĆ Vuk 140557 SRB J 25 25
93 COOK, PETER 26771 CAN S 25 25
94 KATANIĆ  Zoran 62097 SRB S 24 24
95 GNASS, FRITZ 16306 CAN S 24 24
96 MRVALJEVIĆ Dunja 140558 SRB J 22 22
97 DILONG Dávid 167136 SVK J 20 20
98 Matuska Peter 24592 SVK S 20 20
99 DAI, ZIXI 167501 USA J 18 18
100 ZAJAC Matej 167138 SVK J 18 18
101 BEHUL Leo 167135 SVK J 18 18
102 SLAVULJ Marko 62100 SRB S 18 18
103 VACHKOV Dimitar 16106 BUL S 17 17
104 Kiriienko Ivan 160349 UKR S 16 16
105 TOKIĆ Darko 120363 CRO S 13 13
106 GRŇO Tomáš 167137 SVK J 10 10
107 INðIĆ Filip 168405 SRB S 0 0
108 LUKIĆ Aleksandar 168404 SRB S 0 0
109 ZHOU, SAMANTHA 166552 USA J 0 0
110 LIU, ANDREW 166330 USA S 0 0
111 ŽELEZNÝ Andrej 165830 CZE J 0 0
112 PAVLOVIĆ Anñela 141513 SRB J 0 0

113 VITOMIROV Milan 140376 SRB J 0 0



114 Borisov Nykolay 140109 BUL J 0 0
115 OBRYAN, DAVID 139302 USA S 0 0
116 Guzu Florin 82723 ROU S 0 0
117 FOSTER, STEVE 68210 USA S 0 0
118 PETROVIĆ Saša 65769 SRB S 0 0
119 CVIJETIČANIN Nemanja 62108 SRB S 0 0
120 0

121 0

122 0

123 0

124 0

125 0

126 0

127 0

128 0

129 0

NOTE: Columns shall be painted in the following colours to show: Prepared by:  NOTE: Columns shall be painted in the following colours to show: Prepared by:  
  a) Yellow with red figures - TOTAL SCORE, Andrija Dučak
  b) Green - Class not scheduled or the event cancelled.

  c) Pink, blue, pale yellow and turquoise make easier comparisson of the events in the same country or the time zone.

  d) Orange - The events that were delayed or not held.

  e) Future events with blank cells are shaded light blue.




